
OFFICE OF CLINICAL EXPERIENCES AND CERTIFICATION PROCESSES 

Teacher Education Advisors/Coordinators      

(Revised 11/24/2014)    

*Denotes Teacher Education Program Director 

 

PROGRAM STUDENT TEACHING PRE-STUDENT 

TEACHING 

ADMISSION TO 

TEACHER EDUCATION 

AND ADVISEMENT 

CHAIRPERSONS 

AGRICULTURE 

5020      

                       

438-5654 

*Dick Steffen 

rwsteff@ilstu.edu 

438-8084 

Dick Steffen 

rwsteff@ilstu.edu 

438-8084 

David Malone, Advisor 

dmalone@ilstu.edu 

438-8767 

Rob Rhykerd 

rrhyker@ilstu.edu 

438-8550 

ART 

5620       

                       

 

438-5621 

*Edward Stewart 

eostewa@ilstu.edu 

438-7327 

Nancy Fewkes 

nfewkes@ilstu.edu 

438-5627 

 

General Advisement 

Daniella Barroqueiro 

drbarro@ilstu.edu 

438-5320 

Nancy Fewkes 

nfewkes@ilstu.edu 

438-5627 

Michael Wille 

mjwill4@ilstu.edu 

438-5621 

BIOLOGY 

4120     

                       

438-3669 

*Margaret Parker 

meparke@ilstu.edu 

438-8581 

*Margaret Parker 

meparke@ilstu.edu 

438-8581 

*Margaret Parker 

meparke@ilstu.edu 

438-8581 

Craig Gatto 

cgatto@ilstu.edu 

438-3087 

 

BUSINESS 

EDUCATION 

5590       
                        

438-8385 

*Tamra Davis 

tdavis2@ilstu.edu 

438-3823 

*Kathy Mountjoy 

kjmount@ilstu.edu 

438-5337 

 

*Tamra Davis 

tdavis2@ilstu.edu 

438-3823 

*Kathy Mountjoy 

kjmount@ilstu.edu 

438-5337 

 

Stacey Meyer 

slmeyer@ilstu.edu 

438-2130 

 

Dr. Kimberly Judson 

Kmjuds2@ilstu.edu 

438-2715 

CHEMISTRY 

4160    
                       

438-7661 

*Elisha Swanson 

enswans@ilstu.edu 

438-7232 

 

 

Elisha Swanson 

enswans@ilstu.edu 

438-7232 

  Sarah McCubbins 

samccub@ilstu.edu 

438-7232 

Craig McLauchlan 

Interim Chair 

ccmclau@ilstu.edu 

438-7019 

COMMUNICATION 

4480       

                        

438-3671 

*Anna Wright 

amwrigh@ilstu.edu 

438-2872 

 

Anna Wright 

amwrigh@ilstu.edu 

438-2872 

 

 

Elizabeth Chupp 

elchupp@ilstu.edu 

438-4637 

 

Dr. Larry Long (Executive 

Director) 

lwlong@ilstu.edu 

           438-3671 
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PROGRAM STUDENT TEACHING PRE-STUDENT 

TEACHING 

ADMISSION TO 

TEACHER EDUCATION 

AND ADVISEMENT 

 

CHAIRPERSONS 

Communication 

Sciences & 

Disorders 

(formerly Speech 

Pathology & 

Audiology) 

4720 

                             

438-8643      

Internships 

Speech Language 

Pathologists: 

Cara Boester 

clboest@ilstu.edu 

438-2318 

Audiologists: 

Denise Lux 

dllux@ilstu.edu 

438-5762 

Cara Boester 

clboest@ilstu.edu 

438-2318 

Heidi Verticchio 

hrfritz@ilstu.edu 

438-3266 

Ann Beck 

Acting Chair 

arbeck@ilstu.edu 

438-8643 

ED ADMIN & 

FOUN 

5900     

                        

438-5422 

 

 

 

Internships 

Brad Hutchison (All 

certification areas) 

bkhutch@ilstu.edu 

438-1301 

 

Ron Cope 

rlcope@ilstu.edu 

438-3507 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Brad Hutchison 

bkhutch@ilstu.edu 

438-1301 

Brad Hutchison 

(All certification areas) 

bkhutch@ilstu.edu 

438-1301 

 

Dr. Lenford Sutton 

lcsutto@ilstu.edu 

438-5422 
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PROGRAM STUDENT TEACHING PRE-STUDENT 

TEACHING 

ADMISSION TO 

TEACHER EDUCATION 

AND ADVISEMENT 

 

CHAIRPERSONS 

ENGLISH 

4240       

                       

438-3667 

Linda Lienhart 

llienha@ilstu.edu 

438-7585 

*Julie Cheville 

jchevil@ilstu.edu 

438-1442 

Linda Lienhart 

llienha@ilstu.edu 

438-7585 

Tara Hjalmquistg 

thjalmq@ilstu.edu 

438-5783 

Christopher De Santis 

ccdesan@ilstu.edu 

438-3667 

FAMILY & 

CONSUMER 

SCIENCES  

5060 

 

438-2517 

*Dr. Sally Arnett 

sarnett@ilstu.edu 

438-5960 

Dr. Sally Arnett 

sarnett@ilstu.edu 

438-5960 

Gina Dew 

grdew@ilstu.edu 

438-5011 

Dr. Ani Yazedjian 

ayazedj@ilstu.edu 

438-2517 

GEOGRAPHY – 

GEOLOGY 

4400 

    

 

 

438-7649 

*Jill Thomas 

jfthoma@ilstu.edu 

438-8403 

Mike Sublett (Internship 

Program) 

mdsuble@ilstu.edu 

438-5808 

Jill Thomas 

jfthoma@ilstu.edu 

438-8403 

Jill Thomas 

jfthoma@ilstu.edu 

438-8403 

Eric Peterson 

ewpeter@ilstu.edu 

438-7865 

 

Dr. David Malone  

dhmalon@ilstu.edu 

438-2692 

 

HEALTH 

EDUCATION 

5220  

 

438-8329 

*Dr. Adrian Lyde 

arlyde@ilstu.edu 

438-5957 

Dr. Adrian Lyde 

arlyde@ilstu.edu 

438-5957 

Dr. Adrian Lyde 

arlyde@ilstu.edu 

438-5957 

Dr. Jeff Clark 

jkclark@ilstu.edu 

438-8329 

HISTORY 

4420       
 

(Social Sciences) 

 

 

 

 

438-5641 

 

 

*Dr. Monica Noraian 

Director of History 

Teacher Ed 

mcnora2@ilstu.edu 

438-3001 

 

Fred Walk 

fhwalk@ilstu.edu 

438-7212 

 

 

Fred Walk 

fhwalk@ilstu.edu 

438-7212 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dan Stump (Students A-G) 

dhstump@ilstu.edu 

438-8306 

Fred Walk (Students H-M) 

fhwalk@ilstu.edu 

438-7212 

Ron Gifford (Students N-Z) 

rmgiffo@ilstu.edu 

438-8298 

 

 

Dr. Anthony  Crubaugh  

acrubau@ilstu.edu 

438-5641 
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PROGRAM STUDENT TEACHING 

 

PRE-STUDENT 

TEACHING 
 

 

ADMISSION TO 

TEACHER EDUCATION 

AND ADVISEMENT 

 

CHAIRPERSONS 

KINESIOLOGY 

AND RECREATION      

5120 

 

438-8661 

 

Beth Carpenter 

bacarpe@ilstu.edu 

438-5249 

 

 

*Dr. Mary Henninger 

mlhenni@ilstu.edu 

438-3552 

Mindy Kinney 

mdkinn2@ilstu.edu 

438-5782 

Daphyne Walker 

dlwalke@ilstu.edu 

438-5782 

Dr. Kevin Laudner 

klaudne@ilstu.edu 

438-8645 

LANGUAGES, 

LITERATURE & 

CULTURES 

4300 

                     

 

 

438-3604 

Nancy Ferrill 

nferril@ilstu.edu 

438-7960 

 

*Sue Hildebrandt 

shildeb@ilstu.edu 

(Coordinator) 

438-7874 

 

Laura Edwards 

lcedwar@ilstu.edu 

438-3279 

 

Laura Edwards 

lcedwar@ilstu.edu 

438-3279 

 

Dr. Bruce Burningham 

burningham@ilstu.edu 

438-3604 

MATHEMATICS 

4520     

 

438-8781 

*Dave Barker 

dbarker@ilstu.edu 

438-7096 

 

 

Marie Baker 

fmbaker@ilstu.edu 

438-7393 

 

 

Marie Baker 

fmbaker@ilstu.edu 

438-7393 

Dr. George Seelinger 

gfseeli@ilstu.edu 

438-8781 

 

Tami Martin 

438-7862 

tsmartin@ilstu.edu 

 

 

Dr. George Seelinger 

gfseeli@ilstu.edu 

438-8781 

 

MUSIC 

5660     

                    

438-7631 

*Joe Manfredo 

jmanfre@ilstu.edu 

438-8372 

 

Joe Manfredo 

jmanfre@ilstu.edu 

438-8372 

Sharon Walsh 

sdwalsh@ilstu.edu 

438-7265 

Stephen Parsons 

sbpars@ilstu.edu 

438-8959 

PHYSICS 

4560     

                       

438-8756 

* Ken Wester 

kwester@ilstu.edu 

438-2957 

Ken Wester 

kwester@ilstu.edu 

438-2957 

Ken Wester 

kwester@ilstu.edu 

438-2957 

Dr. Daniel Holland 

dlholla@ilstu.edu  

438-3243 
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PROGRAM STUDENT TEACHING PRE-STUDENT 

TEACHING 

ADMISSION TO 

TEACHER EDUCATION 

AND ADVISEMENT 

CHAIRPERSONS 

PSYCHOLOGY 

4620       
                        

 

 

 

438-8651 

Internships 

Dr. Mark Swerdlik:   

Graduate Program  (School 

Psychology only) 

meswerd@ilstu.edu 

438-5720 

Dr. Mark Swerdlik:   

Graduate Program  (School 

Psychology only) 

meswerd@ilstu.edu 

438-5720 

 

Dr. Mark Swerdlik:   

Graduate Advisement  

(School Psychology only) 

meswerd@ilstu.edu 

438-5720 

Raz Steward: 

Undergraduate Advisement 

rlstew2@ilstu.edu 

438-5293 

J. Scott Jordan 

jsjorda@ilstu.edu 

438-2484 

 

SCHOOL OF 

SOCIAL WORK 

4650 

 

 

438-3631 

 

Internships 

Judi Sevel 

Director 

of Field Placement 

  jasevel@ilstu.edu 

438-3733 

 Tuwana Wingfield, Director 

of BSW 

twingfi@ilstu.edu 

438-5005 

 

 

Diana Zosky 

Chair 

dlzosky@ilstu.edu 

438-5901 

SCHOOL OF 

TEACHING & 

LEARNING 

5330 

                

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Jill Donnel 

Traditional & PDS 

(ECE, ELED-Bilingual, 

ELED, ML) 

jdonnel@ilstu.edu 

438-5425 

 

Dr. Gary Weilbacher 

Middle Level PDS  

438-3920 

gaweilb@ilstu.edu 

 

Dr. Linda Haling 

Graduate Programs & 

Reading 

438-8863 

llhalin@ilstu.edu 

 

 

 

*Dr. Nancy Latham  

(ECE, ELED, ELED-

Bilingual, ML, SEC SEQ) 

nilatha@ilstu.edu 

438-3964 

 

 

Advisors: 

Sarah Dolan 

sedolan@ilstu.edu 

438-5129 

 

Annie Radebaugh 

amradeb@ilstu.edu 

438-3559 

 

Raj Mitra 

rmitra@ilstu.edu 

438-2164 

Dr. Tony Lorsbach 

Chair 

awlorsb@ilstu.edu 

438-5425 

 

 

 

 

 

. 
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PROGRAM STUDENT TEACHING PRE-STUDENT 

TEACHING 

ADMISSION TO 

TEACHER EDUCATION 

ADVISEMENT 

CHAIRPERSONS 

SPECIAL ED 

5910 

 

438-8980   

*Kelli Appel 

(LBS1) 

438-7873 

ksappel@ilstu.edu 

 

Olaya Landa-Vialard 

(LVB) 

438-8986 

oalanda@ilstu.edu 

 

Laurie Sexton 

(DHH) 

438-3202 

lasext2@ilstu.edu 

 

Nikki Michalak 

(Graduate) 

nakempe@ilstu.edu 

438-8514 

 

George Peterson-Karlan 

gpeters@ilstu.edu 

Director of SED  

(DOSE-Graduate) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Laurie Sexton 

(Undergraduate) 

lasext2@ilstu.edu 

438-3202 

 

Ree Hartman 

(Practicum) 

438-5509 

mshartm@ilstu.edu 

 

 

 

 

 

Janet Caldwell 

jecaldw@ilstu.edu   

438-2959 

 

Megan Baxter 

mebaxte@ilstu.edu 

438-2314 

 

Jane Koscielak 

jdkosci@ilstu.edu 

438-5133 

 

 

 

Stacey Bock 

sjbock@ilstu.edu 

438-7884 
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U High  Campus Box 7100 

Metcalf Campus Box 7000 

PROGRAM STUDENT TEACHING PRE-STUDENT 

TEACHING 

ADMISSION TO 

TEACHER EDUCATION 

ADVISEMENT 

 

CHAIRPERSONS 

TECHNOLOGY 

ED 

5100     

 

*Dr. Chris Merrill 

cpmerri@ilstu.edu 

438-7862 

 

 Dr. Chris Merrill 

cpmerri@ilstu.edu 

438-7862 

 

Cathy McKay 

(Undergraduate) 

camckay@ilstu.edu 

438-2665 

 

Dr. Ted Branoff 

tjbrano@ilstu.edu 

438-3661 

THEATRE 

5700     

                    

 

 

 

 

438-8783 

 

*Dr. Cynthia Brown 

clbrown3@ilstu.edu 

438-5692 

 

Dr. Cynthia Brown 

clbrown3@ilstu.edu 

438-5692 

 

Thomas Powers 

tpower@ilstu.edu 

438-2899 

 

Janet Wilson 

Jmwilso4@ilstu.edu 

438-8088 

DANCE 

5700 

            

 

 

           

438-8783 

*Sara Semonis 

ssemoni@ilstu.edu 

438-8021 

Sara Semonis 

ssemoni@ilstu.edu 

438-8021 

Sara Semonis 

ssemoni@ilstu.edu 

438-8021 

Janet Wilson 

Jmwilso4@ilstu.edu 

438-8088 
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